
 

 

PowerHousing Australia 2018 Calendar of Events 

Please note: Date and venue may change to accommodate request of groups 

 

Date Time Event Venue

Friday 2 March 9am-10.45am PowerHousing Emerging Leaders & Rising Stars 

Steering group

Via Skype

Friday 2 March 1pm-2.30pm Marketing Social Media Communications Group Via Skype

Monday 5 March 9.15am-3.15pm People and Culture Community of Practice JLL Adelaide

Tuesday 6 March 9.15am-4pm Development & Assets Roundtable JLL Adelaide

Wednesday 7 March 9.15am-3.30pm CFO Roundtable JLL Adelaide

Wednesday 7 March 4pm-6pm Board Meeting JLL Adelaide 

Thursday 8 March 9am-3pm CEO Roundtable JLL Adelaide 

Tuesday 13 March 9.15am-3.30pm Operations Roundtable JLL Adelaide 

Wednesday 14 March 9.15am-3.15pm National Compliance Community of Practice Adelaide

Thursday 15 March 9.15am-3.30pm Disability Housing Community of Practice Adelaide

Monday 16 April 4pm to 6pm AEST Board Meeting Via Skype

Community of Practice & Roundtable Meetings

Disability Housing Community of Practice

National Compliance Community of Practice

People and Culture Community of Practice

Wednesday 13 June 4.45pm-6.30pm AEST Board Meeting Canberra

Wednesday 13 June 7.00-9.30pm AEST Welcome Reception Canberra

Thursday 14 June 9am-5pm AEST PowerHousing Exchange Canberra

Thursday 14 June 10.30am-3.30pm AESTPowerHousing Emerging Leaders & Rising Stars 

Thursday 14 June 10.30pm-4.00pm Non-Exectuive Directors Forum

Thursday 14 June 6.30pm-11pm AEST Exchange Dinner and Awards Evening Canberra

Roundtable meetings

CFO Roundtable

CEO Roundtable

Development & Assets Roundtable 

Operations Roundtable 

Tuesday 7 Aug 4pm-6pm AEST Board Meeting Via Skype

Monday 13 Aug 11am- 1pm People and Culture Community of Practice - 

Steering Group

 Skype

Monday 13 Aug 2pm - 4pm National Compliance Community of Practice - 

Steering group

Skype

Tuesday 14 Aug 11am-1pm Development & Assets Roundtable - Steering 

group

Skype

Tuesday 14 Aug 2pm-4pm Disability Housing Community of Practice - 

Steering Group

Skype

Wednesday 15 Aug 11am-1pm Operations Roundtable Steering Group Skype

Wednesday 15 Aug 2pm-4pm CFO Roundtable - Steering Group Skype

1-5 OCTOBER 2018 IHP MEMBER EXCHANGE - MANCHESTER, UK

13-15  June POWERHOUSING AUSTRALIA ANNUAL EXCHANGE EVENT - CANBERRA

Wednesday 13 June - 11.00am - 4.30pm Canberra

Friday 15 June - 9am-3pm Canberra



 

 

PowerHousing Australia 2018 Calendar of Events Cont… 

 

 

 

Date Time Event Venue

Tuesday 16 Oct 4pm-6pm AEST Board Meeting Via Skype

Wednesday 31 Oct 9pm - 3pm National Compliance Community of Practice Sydney

Thursday 1 Nov 9am- 3pm People and Culture Community of Practice Sydney 

Wednesday 7 Nov 9am-4pm Development & Assets Roundtable Sydney

Thursday  8 Nov 9am-3.30pm Disability Housing Community of Practice Sydney

Friday 9 Nov 9am-3.30pm Operations Roundtable Sydney

Wednesday 14 Nov 9am-3.30pm CFO Roundtable Sydney

Wednesday 14 Nov 4pm-6pm Board Meeting Sydney

Thursday  15 Nov 9am-10am AGM Sydney

Thursday  15 Nov 10am-3pm CEO Roundtable Sydney

Tuesday  20 Nov 9am-10.45am PowerHousing Emerging Leaders & Rising Stars Via Skype

Tuesday  20 Nov 11am-1pm Marketing Social Media Communications Group Via Skype


